Race Date

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

October 15, 2015

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Rosholt

Bonduel

Amherst

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Manawa

lola-Scandinavia

Marion

Pacelli

Weyauwega-Fremont

Menominee Indian

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Top5
Places

16

Top 5 Times:
61

Top 5 Times:
68

Top 5 Times:
100

Top 5 Times:

130
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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1 2
1:28:07.5

5 7
1:33:31.3

8 9
1:34:17.2

13 15
1:36:44.1

17 20
1:44:54.5
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30
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4
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Race Date

October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1
(<)

© 00N Ul bW

10
11
(<5)
12
13
7
(<5)
14
15
16
17
18
(<5)
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
28
29
30
31
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
32
(<5)

69
42
68
70
71
196
72
192
131
138
73
74
995
193
955
75
43
132
954
190
46
136
229
137
45
194
195
959
966
956
958
961
247
246
112
248
133
191
49
48
113
228
994
47
39

Adam Rzentkowski
Thomas Basala
Bailey Zdroik
Sawyer Fleming
Ryan Hoppa
Jared Wondra
Dausen Anderson
Austin Kurey

Seth Barnes
Adam Wise

Bryan Cook
Chase Yach

Erick Kriewaldt
Jacob Moede
Hunter Schroepfer
Cody Niewiadomski
Trevor Frane
Sawyer Eiden
Damon Wolff
Colin Ewing

Jared Zielke

Cole McKenzie
Duane Brazil
David Rieck
Andrew Scheller
Josh Schill

John Shest
Teagan Lehman
Ethan Wesolowski
Alex Nelson
Nathan Miller
Stetson Potrykus
Reed Wiesman
Dakota Bazile
Sonny Nacotee
Justin Wuske
Robbie Johannes
Daniel Gumieny
Scott Schneider
Sebastian Wagner
Nikko Martinez
Austin Baehnman
Trenton Niemi
Johnathon Lubahn
Curtis Carlson

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team
Rosholt
Pacelli
Rosholt
Rosholt
Rosholt
Bonduel
Rosholt
Bonduel
Ambherst
Amherst
Rosholt
Rosholt
lola-Scandinavia
Bonduel
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rosholt
Pacelli
Amherst
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Bonduel
Manawa
Amherst
Weyauwega-Fremont
Amherst
Manawa
Bonduel
Bonduel
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marion
Marion
Menominee Indian
Marion
Ambherst
Bonduel
Manawa
Manawa
Menominee Indian
Weyauwega-Fremont
lola-Scandinavia
Manawa
Pacelli

Time
16:43.5
17:08.5
17:25.6
17:54.3
17:55.3
17:57.4
18:08.6
18:20.3
18:25.2
18:36.2
18:39.6
18:43.9
18:47.9
18:50.6
18:51.4
18:52.0
18:52.2
18:53.0
18:54.6
19:00.7
19:02.3
19:07.2
19:11.4
19:15.4
19:21.2
19:22.2
19:30.3
19:38.2
19:38.3
19:41.4
19:50.3
19:52.3
19:55.4
19:58.1
20:34.2
20:57.4
21:02.2
21:09.9
21:16.6
21:32.7
22:17.9
22:53.8
23:36.2
23:41.5
23:55.3
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Pace

5:24/M
5:32/M
5:37/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:51/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:38/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:52/M
6:57/M
7:11/M
7:23/M
7:37/IM
7:38/M
7:43/M



Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Race Date
October 15, 2015 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

46 (<5H) 230 Logan Feltz Weyauwega-Fremont 24:18.9  7:50/M
47 (<5) 233 Chris Strehlow Weyauwega-Fremont 24:26.0  7:53/M
48 33 50 Devin Loughrin Manawa 25:20.1 8:10/M
49 34 51 Ethan Michalowski Manawa 25:25.6  8:12/M
50 (<5) 38 Nate Bronk Pacelli 33:51.2 10:55/M
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Race Date
October 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Rosholt
Team Score (places): 16

69 Adam Rzentkowski
68 Bailey Zdroik

70 Sawyer Fleming

71 Ryan Hoppa

72 Dausen Anderson
73 Bryan Cook

74 Chase Yach

75 Cody Niewiadomski

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 61

196 Jared Wondra
192  Austin Kurey
193 Jacob Moede
190 Colin Ewing
194  Josh Schill

195 John Shest

191 Daniel Gumieny

~NOoO oA WN P

Team - Amherst
Team Score (places): 68

131 Seth Barnes

138 Adam Wise

132 Sawyer Eiden
136 Cole McKenzie
137 David Rieck

133 Robbie Johannes

O Ul WN PP

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Score (places): 100

955 Hunter Schroepfer
954 Damon Wolff

959 Teagan Lehman
966 Ethan Wesolowski
956 Alex Nelson

958 Nathan Miller

961 Stetson Potrykus

~N o oA WN
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Finish Position

1 1
2 3
3 6
4 10
6 16
(10) (26)
(11) (37)
More Than 7
Finish Position
5 5
7 12
12 24
16 40
21 61
(22) (83)
(29) (112)
Finish Position
8 8
9 17
14 31
18 49
19 68
(28) (96)
Finish Position
13 13
15 28
23 51
24 75
25 100
(26) (126)
(27) (153)

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

-1
Average Time: 17:37.5

16:43.5 16:43.5 0:00.0
17:25.6 34:09.1 0:42.0
17:54.3 52:03.5 1:10.8
17:55.3  1:09:58.9 1:11.8
18:08.6 1:28:07.5 1:25.0
18:39.6  1:46:47.1 1:56.1
18:43.9 2:05:31.1 2:00.4
18:52.0 2:24:23.1 2:08.5

- 2
Average Time: 18:42.2

17:57.4 17:57.4 0:00.0
18:20.3 36:17.8 0:22.9
18:50.6 55:08.4 0:53.1
19:00.7 1:14:09.1 1:03.2
19:22.2  1:33:31.3 1:24.8
19:30.3 1:53:.01.7 1:32.9
21:09.9 2:14:11.6 3:12.4

3
Average Time: 18:51.4

18:25.2 18:25.2 0:00.0
18:36.2 37.01.4 0:10.9
18:53.0 55:54.5 0:27.7
19:07.2 1:15:01.8 0:42.0
19:15.4  1:34:17.2 0:50.1
21:.02.2 1:55:19.5 2:37.0

4
Average Time: 19:20.8

18:51.4 18:51.4 0:00.0
18:54.6 37:46.1 0:03.1
19:38.2 57:24.3 0:46.7
19:38.3  1:17:02.6 0:46.8
19:41.4 1:36:44.1 0:49.9
19:50.3 1:56:34.4 0:58.8
19:52.3 2:16:26.7 1:00.8
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Race Date
October 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Manawa

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall
Place

Team Score (places): 130

46
45
49
48
47
50
51

Jared Zielke
Andrew Scheller
Scott Schneider
Sebastian Wagner
Johnathon Lubahn
Devin Loughrin
Ethan Michalowski

N o oA WN

Team - lola-Scandinavia
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 995  Erick Kriewaldt
2 994 Trenton Niemi

Team - Marion
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 247 Reed Wiesman
2 246 Dakota Bazile
3 248 Justin Wuske

Team - Pacelli
Team Score (places):Inc.

42
43
39
38

Thomas Basala
Trevor Frane
Curtis Carlson
Nate Bronk

A WN P

17
20
30
31
32

(33)

(34)

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(61

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o o1 o1 )

Team - Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Score (places):Inc.

229
228
230
233

Duane Brazil
Austin Baehnman
Logan Feltz
Chris Strehlow

A wWDN P

Team - Menominee Indian

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 112 Sonny Nacotee

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 01 O

Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

17
37
67
98

130

(163)

(197)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:58.9

19:02.3 19:02.3
19:21.2 38:23.6
21:16.6 59:40.2
21:32.7 1:21:13.0
23:41.5 1:44:54.5
25:20.1 2:10:14.7
25:25.6 2:35:40.3

-Inc.
Average Time:

18:47.9 18:47.9
23:36.2 42:24.1
-Inc.

Average Time:

19:55.4 19:55.4
19:58.1 39:53.6
20:57.4  1:00:51.0
-Inc.

Average Time:

17:08.5 17:08.5
18:52.2 36:00.7
23:55.3 59:56.1
33:51.2 1:33:47.3
-Inc.

Average Time:

19:11.4 19:11.4
22:53.8 42:05.3
24:18.9 1:06:24.3
24:26.0 1:30:50.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:34.2 20:34.2

0:00.0
0:18.8
2:14.3
2:30.3
4:39.2
6:17.7
6:23.2

0:00.0
4:48.2

0:00.0
0:02.7
1:01.9

0:00.0
1:43.6
6:46.7
16:42.6

0:00.0
3:42.4
5:07.4
5:14.5

0:00.0
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Race Date
October 15, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Menominee Indian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 113 Nikko Martinez Less Than 5 22:17.9 42:52.1 1:43.7
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